Rangliste Hundwilerhohelauf vom 20.06.2017

Senioren 1 Appenzell

Rang

Nr

202
163
158
161
208
157
183
205
137
211
192
130
185
204
197
121
126
134
201
151
196

Name

Langenegger Roli
Walser Thomas
Schenk Andreas
lten Adrian
Schoénenberger Urs
Steingruber Hugo
Eisel David

Neff Reto
Deininger Roland
Breitenmoser Stefan
Brehm Manuel
Hilfiker Patrik
Horler Erwin
Manser Hans
Koppel Stefan
Fehrenbach Tobias
Portner Andreas
Surber Sandro
Rupp Jirgen
Betschart Ursula
Kehl Kilian

Jg
1968
1973
1975
1975
1971
1966
1970
1973
1968
1967
1975
1976
1964
1974
1970
1975
1967
1973
1963
1971
1972

Ort

Appenzell
Hinwil
Appenzell
Gonten
St.Gallen
Walzenhausen
Konstanz
Brilisau
St. Gallen
Appenzell
St.Gallen
Rorschacherberg
Appenzell
Brilisau
Berneck
St.Gallen
Frauenfeld
Gachnang
Stuttgart
Teufen
Kriessern

Team

Laufergruppe TV Teufen

Lauftreff Appenzell

Réabestross Runners

Forrest Gump Running
Stiftung Kronbuhl
Skywalker

Laufergruppe TV Teufen
bsk Graf Rollmat MTB Team

Gesamt

41:59.2
43:02.1
45:46.8
46:336
47:10.8
48:00.9
48:28.5
49:46.0
50:41.1
50:58.0
51:314
55:08.4
56:04.3
56:05.6
57:319
59:25.7
59:49.1
01:01:50.2
01:02:06.3
01:05:48 5
01:29:41.7



